
Results for Hustlin At Horns & Hooves on 01/31/20  
at Horns & Hooves Arena, Morristown, AZ

    
                               Open 4D Fri                   
                                                                                
Paying to  6 placings, Jackpot Total = $  4030.00, Rider count = 105         
                                                                                
     1D Time = 16.620, Placings = 17, Pool = $ 1410.50                       
     2D Time = 17.120, Placings = 27, Pool = $ 1007.50                       
     3D Time = 17.620, Placings = 33, Pool = $  806.00                       
     4D Time = 18.620, Placings = 12, Pool = $  806.00                       
                     Not Placed = 16                                         
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 16.620 $395.00         Raelyn Gould on Horse 3                        
   2nd 16.652 $339.00         Raelyn Gould on Horse 2                        
   3rd 16.774 $268.00         Taylor Cherry on Avatar                        
   4th 16.832 $197.00         Taylor Nichols on Famous French Toast          
   5th 16.846 $127.00         Kailee Hamre on Red French Lady                
   6th 16.874 $ 85.00         Coralee Sprat on Nike                          
   7th 16.888                 Cathey Vallerga on Bandito                     
   8th 16.911                 Coralee Sprat on Sling Shot                    
   9th 16.920                 Buffy Walchli on Jet N Aroundtheglobe          
  10th 16.930                 Raelyn Gould on Horse 1                        
  11th 16.948                 Kylee Schwartz on Macaroni                     
  12th 16.979                 Rod Grote on Pie N Sky Feature                 
  13th 17.014                 Mary Callahan on JMS ThisBugs For You          
  14th 17.039                 Hilary Van Gerpen on SEVS Judgement Day        
  15th 17.061                 Gloria Philp on Little Billie Bailey           
  16th 17.073                 Lori Shearer on SX Blazin Brucolena            
  17th 17.098                 Jason Taylor on Down Right Fabulous            
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 17.135 $282.00         Taylor Cherry on Chaz                          
   2nd 17.155 $242.00         Sindi Jandreau on Gringo                       
   3rd 17.162 $191.00         Casey Wagner on Chicke Fame                    
   4th 17.171 $141.00         Casey Wagner on Que N Up My Guy                
   5th 17.174 $ 91.00         Rod Grote on Why Not Guys Like Pie             
   6th 17.184 $ 60.00         Bonnie Blain on Rio                            
   7th 17.188                 Tammy Thompson on Profits Lady Lena            
   8th 17.207                 Katie Bray on Whinnie                          
   9th 17.216                 Vickie Carter on Jesse                         
  10th 17.236                 Kalena Webb on Secret Ta Goodbye               
  11th 17.304                 Sue Van Galder on Hay Driften Tiger            
  12th 17.338                 Hilary Van Gerpen on Flingin Them Jeans        
  13th 17.396                 Lana Sproule on Firewaterbreeze Jones          
  14th 17.430                 Kenna Balkenbush on A Smooth Gal               
  15th 17.441                 Wendy McCaffree on Fast Eddie Bug              
  16th 17.454                 Becca Gilley on Dare To Be French              
  17th 17.467                 Pam Nelson on Guys Dashing Girl                
  18th 17.488                 Shey Walchli on Mark                            
Tie    17.488                 Rhonda Dimmick on Apple                        
  20th 17.495                 Anne Marie McConnell on Boon Dox Jazzy         
  21st 17.515                 Allison Vankoll on Carters Country             
  22nd 17.557                 Kylee Schwartz on Phoenix                      
  23rd 17.571                 Shane Falon on JS Money for my Flight          
  24th 17.576                 Abby Nordstrom on Im A Frosted Ez Jet          



  25th 17.591                 Marci Bartlett on Oh What Eva                  
Tie    17.591                 Johnnie Rose Bray on Cricket                   
  27th 17.592                 Tye Westbrook on Peggie's Miss Maggie          
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 17.650 $226.00         Hilary Van Gerpen on Flit My Pants             
   2nd 17.656 $193.00         Pam Nelson on JL Page Parfait                  
   3rd 17.687 $153.00         Terri Gold on Slick Shi Guy                    
   4th 17.702 $113.00         Jodie Bailey on Chasin Luke                    
   5th 17.708 $ 73.00         Jason Taylor on Dashingtotheshortgo            
   6th 17.712 $ 48.00         Taylor Cherry on Charlie                       
   7th 17.789                 Jamie Putnam on Ebay                           
   8th 17.796                 Katelyn Perkins on Zippy Little Annie          
   9th 17.836                 Roxie Higgins on Fancy                         
  10th 17.847                 Mary McDole on Bonnie Blue                     
Tie    17.847                 Tammy McComish on Zoomer                       
  12th 17.861                 Rolene Hoegerl on Dr Speed Dash                
  13th 17.872                 Kailee Hamre on Dould Down On Red              
  14th 17.910                 Callie Blanton on Profits In My Pocket         
  15th 17.937                 Lori Strozzi on Possible Cash Perks            
  16th 17.967                 Penny Conway on Cashman                        
  17th 18.044                 Shey Walchli on Letta Girl Jet                 
  18th 18.067                 Alise Holst on Tipsy                           
  19th 18.069                 Mandi Westbrook on Speckled As A Cat           
  20th 18.115                 Debi Miller on Flint Two                       
  21st 18.139                 Lana Sproule on Diana                          
  22nd 18.148                 Onie Anderson on Speed Chip                    
  23rd 18.157                 Dawna Barnett on PrettyChargeOak               
  24th 18.252                 Autumn Banersfeld on This Freckle Cat          
  25th 18.267                 Julie Black on Huckleberry                     
  26th 18.315                 Dusdee Shepperson on French Glitz N Glam       
  27th 18.351                 Teri Feldman on Rowdy                          
  28th 18.434                 Grace Smith on Madam Streaks A lot             
  29th 18.437                 Shayane Fredrickson on TM Miss Fire            
  30th 18.512                 Debra Carpenter on Kippys Got Class            
  31st 18.520                 Elaine Schwend on Great Lawda Mighty           
  32nd 18.527                 Janci Hannen on Charmed N A Doll               
  33rd 18.574                 Lisa Burkhead on Dunit With Boomernic          
                                                                                
                               4D Placings                                   
   1st 18.673 $226.00         Julie Maney on Famous Look                     
   2nd 18.675 $193.00         Tammy McComish on Harley                       
   3rd 18.700 $153.00         Paige Callaway on Stevie Nicks                 
   4th 18.927 $113.00         Elaine Schwend on Special                       
   5th 18.929 $ 60.00         Bonnie Blain on Joe                            
Tie    18.929 $ 60.00         Kaci Rae Kamm on Kernel                        
   7th 19.145                 Kim King on Buck                               
   8th 19.298                 Tammy Thompson on Wannahollarheridiho          
   9th 19.454                 Renee' Freeland on Bug Juice                   
  10th 21.330                 Kalena Webb on Now We Talkin                   
  11th 21.635                 Triften Every on Roy                           
  12th 27.758                 Mary Dolven on Fly                             
N/T    499.999                Shey Walchli on Six                            
N/T    916.781                Elaine Hollings on Flying Smoke Olena          
N/T    917.053                Natalie Leske on TS Famously Shaken            
N/T    917.065                Leslie Pederson on Fly                         
N/T    917.082                Becca Gilley on JM French Tamale               
N/T    917.296                Sarah Moreland on DL Frenchman King            



N/T    917.544                Paisley Rice on Sage                           
N/T    917.556                Lora Nichols on Barbs Illusion                 
N/T    917.581                Janet Erickson on PC Icon                      
N/T    917.999                Paige Callaway on Ruby                         
N/T    918.132                Lana Sproule on Vinny                          
N/T    918.152                Cindy Mankin on Fancy Flit                     
N/T    918.276                Joanie Wilcox on RF Big Dreamer                
N/T    918.834                Melodi Christensen on Whiskey                  
N/T    929.943                Kenna Balkenbush on Lil Dashin Blitz           
N/T    999.000                Nevada Putnam on Charlie Horse                 
                                                                                

                        2D Futurity Fri                 
                                                                                
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $    60.00, Rider count = 3           
                                                                                
     1D Time = 16.920, Placings =  1, Pool = $   36.00                       
     2D Time = 17.920, Placings =  2, Pool = $   24.00                       
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 16.920 $ 36.00         Buffy Walchli on Jet N Aroundtheglobe          
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 18.044 $ 24.00         Shey Walchli on Letta Girl Jet                 
   2nd 18.315                 Dusdee Shepperson on French Glitz N Glam       
                                                                                
                        Senior Sidepot Fri               
                                                                                
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   280.00, Rider count = 14          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 17.014, Placings =  3, Pool = $  112.00                       
     2D Time = 17.514, Placings =  3, Pool = $   98.00                       
     3D Time = 18.014, Placings =  6, Pool = $   70.00                       
                     Not Placed = 2                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 17.014 $ 67.00         Mary Callahan on JMS ThisBugs For You          
   2nd 17.061 $ 45.00         Gloria Philp on Little Billie Bailey           
   3rd 17.304                 Sue Van Galder on Hay Driften Tiger            
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 17.847 $ 59.00         Tammy McComish on Zoomer                       
   2nd 17.937 $ 39.00         Lori Strozzi on Possible Cash Perks            
   3rd 17.967                 Penny Conway on Cashman                        
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 18.115 $ 42.00         Debi Miller on Flint Two                       
   2nd 18.157 $ 28.00         Dawna Barnett on PrettyChargeOak               
   3rd 18.434                 Grace Smith on Madam Streaks A lot             
   4th 18.520                 Elaine Schwend on Great Lawda Mighty           
   5th 18.675                 Tammy McComish on Harley                       
   6th 18.927                 Elaine Schwend on Special                      
N/T    916.781                Elaine Hollings on Flying Smoke Olena          
N/T    918.276                Joanie Wilcox on RF Big Dreamer                
                                                                                
                         Youth Sidepot Fri               
                                                                                
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $    80.00, Rider count = 4           



                                                                                
     1D Time = 17.591, Placings =  2, Pool = $   48.00                       
     2D Time = 18.091, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                       
     3D Time = 18.591, Placings =  1, Pool = $   32.00                       
                     Not Placed = 1                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 17.591 $ 48.00         Johnnie Rose Bray on Cricket                   
   2nd 17.592                 Tye Westbrook on Peggie's Miss Maggie          
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 21.635 $ 32.00         Triften Every on Roy                           
N/T    917.544                Paisley Rice on Sage                           


